SPECIFICATIONS
Resolution 380(Color) / 420(B/W) TV Lines Horizontally
Image Pick-up Device Sony 1/3 inch Super HAD CCD with NEXT process chip
Picture Elements 537(H) × 505(V) 270K pixels
Effective Picture Elements 510(H) × 492(V) 250K pixels
Scanning Area 3.65(H) × 2.74(V) mm
Scanning System 2:1 Interface/ 525 Lines / 60 Fields / 30 Frames
Iris Mode DC Iris (only with Auto-Iris Lens)
ESC (only with Fixed and Manual-Iris Lens)
Lens 6.0mm Fixed Lens
Minimum Illumination 0.3 Lux at F1.2 / 0 Lux (IR On)
Sync. System Internal Only
Video Output 1.0 Vp-p Comp. 75Ω
Electronic Iris 1/60 sec ~ 1/100,000 sec
Backlight Compensation Built-in
Gain Control Built-in
White Balance AWB
Day & Night Auto / On
IR LED 24 IR LED up to 60ft
Gamma r=0.45
S/N Ratio 50dB (AGC Off, Eight On)
Operating Temp. 14°F ~ 122°F
Eyemax IB-2724-60 EYEBALL 420TVL IR Metal Dome Camera w/ Fixed Lens
Power Source DC 12V
Dimensions 3.7"(Ø) × 3.0"(H) / 1.2 lbs / Metal Case